
Lake Anna Jazz Calendar Update

Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:30 - 8:30 Callie Opie's Tim Holmes Trio
Thursday, April 18, 2024 6:30 - 8:30 Callie Opie's James Bjork (saxophones)
Saturday, April 20, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Everleigh Vineyards Louisa HS Jazz Band followed by Victor Haskins & Skein
Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:30 - 8:30 Callie Opie's Ginny Carr Goldberg (piano & vocals)

Thursday, May 2, 2024 6:30 - 8:30 Callie Opie's Royce Campbell (jazz guitar) Trio
Thursday, May 9, 2024 6:30 - 8:30 Callie Opie's Ginny Carr Goldberg (piano & vocals)

Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:30 - 8:30 Callie Opie's Tony Mata Duo (guitar & bass)
Thursday, May 23, 2024 6:30 - 8:30 Callie Opie's Stephanie Nakasian & Lucy Lawrence Kilpatrick (vocalist w/ combo)

Friday, May 24, 2024 6:30 -9:30 Callie Opie's Fredericksburg Big Band with swing dance lessons and barn party
Thursday, May 30, 2024 6:30 - 8:30 Callie Opie's Bruce Middle (guitars & vocals)
Thursday, June 6, 2024 6:30 - 8:30 Callie Opie's James Bjork (saxophones)

Thursday, June 13, 2024 6:30 - 8:30 Callie Opie's Ginny Carr Goldberg (piano & vocals)
Friday, June 14, 2024 7:00-9:00 Callie Opie's Kings of Jazz Guitar

Thursday, June 20, 2024 6:30 - 8:30 Callie Opie's Roundhouse Duo
Friday, June 21, 2024 8:00 - 9:00 Strictly Ballroom Ginny & The Tonics (Swing dance music)

Thursday, June 27, 2024 6:30 - 8:30 Callie Opie's Bruce Middle (guitars & vocals)
Saturday, June 29, 2024 6:30 - 8:30 Everleigh Vineyards Stephanie Nakasian & Friends


